



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 357/2018 & CM Nos. 14082/2018 (stay) & 14083/2018
(delay)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant

Through: None

versus

LATA PUNJANI & ORS Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

SH. K.K.BHATI, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **05.03.2019**

There is full court reference today.

List this matter on 13-5-2019.

**READER to
REGISTRAR**

MARCH 05, 2019

kr