



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ MAC.APP. 357/2018, CM APPL. 14082/2018 & CM APPL.
14083/2018

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate.

versus

LATA PUNJANI & ORS Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

% **ORDER**
26.09.2019

Renotify on 31.10.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

AB