



2026.DHC.3363

\$~103

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 357/2018, CM APPL. 14082/2018 and**
CM APPL. 14083/2018
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant
Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate

versus

LATA PUNJANI & ORS Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER
27.04.2022

%

1. In view of the Special Division Bench called to be convened, this matter could not be taken up for hearing today.
2. List on 28.11.2022.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 27, 2022

na

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)