



2026:DHC:3661

\$~A-12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 357/2018 & CM APPL. 14082/2018 & CM APPL.**
14083/2018

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTDAppellant

Through: **Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate (Through VC)**

versus

LATA PUNJANI & ORSRespondents

Through: **Mr. Suprabh Kumar Roshan, Advocate**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
16.08.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 4th October, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 16, 2024

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any