



2026:DHC:3661

\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 357/2018 & CM APPL. 14082/2018, CM**
APPL. 14083/2018
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTDAppellant
Through: None.

versus

LATA PUNJANI & ORSRespondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **04.03.2025**

1. None appears for any of the parties.
2. List on 24.07.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 4, 2025
"SK"